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ASSOCIATION

DAY DATE

MON

WED

MON

WED

MON

WED

MON

WED

TIME

05-May

07-May

12-May

14-May

19-May

21-May

26-May

28-May

6:15
6:15
6:15
7:30
7:30

6:15
6:15
6:15
7:30
7:30

6:15
6:15
6:15
7:30
7:30

6:15
6:15
6:15
7:30
7:30

6:15
6:15
6:15
7:30
7:30

6:15
6:15
6:15
7:30
7:30

6:15
6:15
6:15
7:30
7:30

6:15
6:15
6:15
7:30
7:30
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Cobras
Crocodiles
Geckos
Iguanas
Lizards

Pythons
Cobras
Geckos
Iguanas
Lizards

Salamanders
Scorpions
Cobras
Crocodiles
Geckos

Geckos
Iguanas
Pythons
Cobras
Crocodiles

Crocodiles
Iguanas
Lizards
Pythons
Cobras

Cobras
Crocodiles
Geckos
Salamanders
Turtles

Lizards
Cobras
Crocodiles
Geckos
Iguanas

Lizards
Pythons
Cobras
Crocodiles
Iguanas

TEAMS

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

vs
vs
Vs
vs
vs

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

Turtles
Scorpions
Salamanders
Pythons
Vipers

Salamanders
Crocodiles
Vipers
Turtles
Scorpions

Turtles
Vipers
Lizards
Iguanas
Pythons

Turtles
Lizards
Vipers
Scorpions
Salamanders

Geckos
Scorpions
Salamanders
Turtles
Vipers

Iguanas
Pythons
Lizards
Scorpions
Vipers

Pythons
Salamanders
Turtles
Scorpions
Vipers

Turtles
Scorpions
Geckos
Vipers
Salamanders

B. Craigie Bay Park

G. Dalgliesh Park

PG. Pasqua Gate Park
B. Craigie Bay Park

G. Dalgliesh Park

B. Craigie Bay Park
PG. Pasqua Gate Park
G. Dalgliesh Park

B. Craigie Bay Park
PG. Pasqua Gate Park

G. Dalgliesh Park

PG. Pasqua Gate Park
B. Craigie Bay Park

G. Dalgliesh Park

PG. Pasqua Gate Park

B. Craigie Bay Park

G. Dalgliesh Park

PG. Pasqua Gate Park
B. Craigie Bay Park

G. Dalgliesh Park

B. Craigie Bay Park
PG. Pasqua Gate Park
G. Dalgliesh Park

B. Craigie Bay Park
PG. Pasqua Gate Park

G. Dalgliesh Park

PG. Pasqua Gate Park
B. Craigie Bay Park

G. Dalgliesh Park

PG. Pasqua Gate Park

B. Craigie Bay Park

G. Dalgliesh Park

PG. Pasqua Gate Park
B. Craigie Bay Park

G. Dalgliesh Park

B. Craigie Bay Park
PG. Pasqua Gate Park
G. Dalgliesh Park

B. Craigie Bay Park
PG. Pasqua Gate Park



DAY

MON

WED

MON

WED

MON

WED

FIELDS

B. Craigie Bay Park

G. Dalgliesh Park (47 Dalgliesh)

PG. Pasqua Gate Park (634 Dalgliesh Dr)

DATE

TIME

02-Jun

04-Jun

09-Jun

11-Jun

16-Jun

18-Jun

6:15
6:15
6:15
7:30
7:30

6:15
6:15
6:15
7:30
7:30

6:15
6:15
6:15
7:30
7:30

6:15
6:15
6:15
7:30
7:30

6:15
6:15
6:15
7:30
7:30

6:15
6:15
6:15
7:30
7:30

Geckos
Salamanders
Scorpions
Cobras
Crocodiles

Cobras
Crocodiles
Geckos
Iguanas
Lizards

Pythons
Cobras
Geckos
Iguanas
Lizards

Salamanders
Scorpions
Cobras
Crocodiles
Geckos

Geckos
Iguanas
Pythons
Cobras
Crocodiles

Crocodiles
Iguanas
Lizards
Pythons
Cobras

TEAMS
vs

vs
vs
vs

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

vs
vs
vs
vs

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

Iguanas
Vipers
Turtles
Pythons
Lizards

Turtles
Scorpions
Salamanders
Pythons
Vipers

Salamanders
Crocodiles
Vipers
Turtles
Scorpions

Turtles
Vipers
Lizards
Iguanas
Pythons

Turtles
Lizards
Vipers
Scorpions
Salamanders

Geckos
Scorpions
Salamanders
Turtles
Vipers

FIELDS

G. Dalgliesh Park

PG. Pasqua Gate Park
B. Craigie Bay Park

G. Dalgliesh Park

PG. Pasqua Gate Park

B. Craigie Bay Park

G. Dalgliesh Park

PG. Pasqua Gate Park
B. Craigie Bay Park

G. Dalgliesh Park

B. Craigie Bay Park
PG. Pasqua Gate Park
G. Dalgliesh Park

B. Craigie Bay Park
PG. Pasqua Gate Park

G. Dalgliesh Park

PG. Pasqua Gate Park
B. Craigie Bay Park

G. Dalgliesh Park

PG. Pasqua Gate Park

B. Craigie Bay Park

G. Dalgliesh Park

PG. Pasqua Gate Park
B. Craigie Bay Park

G. Dalgliesh Park

B. Craigie Bay Park
PG. Pasqua Gate Park
G. Dalgliesh Park

B. Craigie Bay Park
PG. Pasqua Gate Park

07-Apr-25

To check if field use permits have been cancelled, visit our Facebook Page https://www.facebook.com/RWZCSA
You can also visit the City of Regina web site - www.regina.ca

On the Main Page ‘click’ on ‘Check the status of an Athletic Field or Ball Diamond’.
Check our website for more information www.rwzcsa.ca
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